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Shatpoo
Listerine)

NOwDandruffcan becured

ONLY YOU can
keep him happy
and fit
COOPER'S LIQUID Worm
REMEDY 1g 8 reliable and
safeexpellant forboth roundand tape worms In dogs andfrom 3 weeks old:
Rappregorigorous dieting necessary. Full directiong witb
every bottle:

COOPER'S
LIQUID WORM REMEDY
(Registered Pursuant Stock Remedies Act, 1984)

Also COOPER'S CONDITION PowDerS for boundinghealth PULVEX for certain deatb to Fleas, etc:
Kur-MANGE for skin diseases, etc:
ObtainablefromChemists,Stores,OT

Cooper; McDougall&Robertson(NZ.) Ltd.
Customs Street East, Auckland:

Write to US forFREEDog Welfare Booklet:
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THURSDAY
COMMERCIAL JUNE 19

6. 0am. Breakfast session with News)from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Healthcraft for the Home
9.45 Morning Refiections (Uncle Scrim)
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans

,

10.30 Morning Tea session: Dramas of
Life: "I Know the River"

|10.45 To-day’s Children
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The Shopping Reporter's session
12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Filmland session (John Batten)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)3.15 The Radio Clinic
3.45 I Want a Divorce
4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)5. O Molly Garland and her Friends
5.15 The Musical Army5.22 The Stamp Man5.30 Peter the Pilot
5.52 Pioneers of Progress6. OQ The Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. Q The House of Peter MacGregor7.15
Spy Exchange7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 caaee Award: "Hollywood andne
8.44 Pageant of Empire9. O Information Please!
10. O© Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
{130k €. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
Looking on the bright sideAunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Secret Diary
Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "‘ Brotherly Love"
To-day’s Children
Empire musicThe Home Decorating ServiceThe Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)The Midday Melody Menu7 p-m. News from London
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Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Mary Anne)Custard and mustard
Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, " Wuthering Heights"
Variety programme
Young Marrieds’ Circle radYoung New Zealand’s Radio Jour-nal
The Musical ArmyPeter the Pilot
Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
Pageant of EmpireThe House of Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange
e Old Lady of ThreadneedioeStreet
Operatic gems
Academy award; ‘Renegade Ro-mance’Humour and harmonyInformation Please!
Spotlight on swing!
News from London
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1436 kc. 210m:

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
Fashion’s Fancies Hill)
Morning Reflections Uncle Scrim)

10.30 Morning Tea session: Dramas efLife: "Forgiveness"
10.45 To-day’s Children
411. 0 A Song for Mother
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12, 0 The luncheon session (Jacko)
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. O The Children’s session, including at
5.0, the Sunnytown Garden Circle;
5.30, Peter the Pilot

6. 0 The Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns of Ali Churches
7. 0 ‘The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Academy Award: "Love, Honour
and Obey" 7

8.45 Yes! No! Jackpots
9. 0 Information Please}
10. 0 Maoriland melodies
10.15 Rhythm and variety
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Bright music
12. @ Close down

DUNEDIN
$280. k ¢, 234 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.46

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9. Morning Reflections
Secret Diary
Morning Tea session: Dramas ofLife: "Dear Diary"
To-day’s ChildrenThe Home Decorating Service
The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
.m. News from London
Betty and Bob
Lost EmpireThe Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing Through the ClassicsFeminine Fancies
For Ladies Only
The Young Marrieds’ CircleThe Children’s session
The Musical Army
The Children’s Forum
Peter the Pilot (final broadcast)
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. O The Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
15 News from London
O The House of Peter MacGregor15
Spy
a ag30 The Old dy of ThreadneedleStreet45 Gems from Opera

© Academy Award: "The Ghost of
Croydon Manors"45 Charlie Chan

8. O Information Please!
10. 0 Keyboard Kapers11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down7 PALMERSTON Nth:[400 tec. 244 Mm,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
7 8.45from London at 6.0,

9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Early evening musio6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety7.15 Houses in Our Street
7.80 Listeners’ Requests8. O Repetition Jackpots
8.30 Health Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman8.45 Racing In Retrospect9. 0 ‘The Motoring session A

10. 0 Close down

These programmes are correct as we to
press. Any last-minute alterations be
announced over the air.
All programmes in this issue are copyrigh’to The Listener, and may not bei a |without permission.


